-			
	State of Rhode Office of the Secreta		Fee: \$50.00
	Division Of Busines	s Services	
	148 W. River S		
1636	Providence RI 029		
	(401) 222-30	4V	
Foreign Business Corporat Annual Report	lion		
Filing Period: February 1 - May	1		
In accordance with R.I.G.L. 7-1. file its annual report within thirty	(30) days after the time pr	escribed by law	
(R.I.G.L. 7-1.2-1501(c&d)) is su	bject to a penalty fee of \$25	.00.	
ANNUAL REPORT YEAR - ENT	ER THE CURRENT YEAR 2	<b>024</b> : <u>2024</u>	
1. Corporate ID No. 00013	5000		
2. Name of Corporation <u>ENV</u>	ISION STOCK PHOTOG	RAPHY, INC.	
3. Street Address Principal B	usiness Office:		
No. and Street: <u>27 HOP</u>	PIN ROAD		
City or Town: <u>NEWPC</u>		<u>RI</u> Zip: <u>02840</u>	Country: <u>USA</u>
4. Business Phone No.			
<u>4016267176</u>			
5. State of Incorporation			
State: <u>NY</u>			
	NAICS CODE		
Enter the six digit NAICS Code Download the list of codes <u>here</u>		•	
<u>541922</u>			
6. Brief Description of the Cha	aracter of Business Condu	cted in Rhode Island	
		E EI CE	
NO BUSINESS CONDUCTE			
7. Names and Addresses of th	ie officers and Directors:		
All officers and directors m	ust be listed.		
Title	Individual Name		ress
<u> </u>	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address, City or Town,	State, Zip Code, Country

PRESIDENT	SUE PASHKO			27 HOPPIN ROAD		
				NEWPORT, RI 02840 USA		
PRESIDENT	SUE PASHKO	SUE PASHKO		27 HOPPIN ROAD		
				NEWPORT, RI 02840- U	SA	
8. Shares Authorized and	l Issued					
					Total Issued	
Class of Stock	Series of Stock	Par Va	alue Per		and	
		Sł Sł	nare	Total Authorized	Outstanding	
				Shares	Num of	
				Number of Shares	Shares	
CNP		\$0.	0000	100.00	100	
the corporation is in the of the corporation by the Signed this 22 Day of A	he hands of a receiver he receiver or trustee. pril, 2024 at 12:57:59	or trustee	e, this rep	ic signature of the	ed on behalf	
the corporation is in the of the corporation by the corporation by the signed this 22 Day of A individuals signing this induce penalties of perjury of the corporation, and the compliance with R.I. Gen By <u>S. PASHKO</u>	he hands of a receiver of he receiver or trustee. pril, 2024 at 12:57:59 astrument constitutes th w, that this instrument is at the facts stated herei	or trustee PPM. This e affirma s that indi in are true	e, this rep is electrom tion or act ividual's a e, as of the	ort must be execut ic signature of the knowledgement of t ct and deed or the	ed on behalf individual or the signatory, act and deed	